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
microwave, in-home Washer & Dryer, 

flat-screen TV’s in LR and  
master bdrm; 

  Internet included;  plenty of closet 
space and bookshelves;   

Clean and well-maintained home. 
No smoking, 2 parking spaces. 

 
 

 
Available 

 
Oct 2025 - Jun 2026 

 
6 mo rental: 
$3,350/mo + utilities 
  
4 mo rental: 
$4,600/mo + utilities 
 
 
$2,500 SecDep 
 

 

mailto:glelble@gmail.com
mailto:greg.esterman@gmail.com
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R-205 
S. Ibis 
Dr.  

 
 
Call, text or email: 
Jim (561) 843-7906 
noonie555@att.net 
 

 
Spectacular canal and intracoastal 
views from this 2 Bedroom/2 bath 

spacious home.This is a waterfront 
property with a large, beautiful outdoor 

deck overlooking the water. Steps to 
the intracoastal, a few more steps to 
the beach. Conveniently located to 

every amenity, yet provides tranquil, 
quiet and secure island living. Kitchen 

has Corian countertops, with 
backsplash done in frosted sea glass 

tile. Dining room comfortably seats six. 
Two TVs..All you need is your 

toothbrush, sandals & beach attire to 
settle in.  Includes internet, cable TV, 

water  and all the activities Briny 
Breezes offers.Home is fully furnished. 

Central Air & heat, washer & dryer, 
dishwasher. Private driveway.. 

  No smoking - No pets 
 
 

 
Available: 

October 1, 2025 –  
June 30  2026. 

 
 $3000. a month, 

3 month minimum, 
plus electric. 

 
Longer stay, less 

monthly rate. 
 

$3000. per month  
9 months (tax free) 
$3400. Per month 

 6 months (tax free) 
 

Inquire about 
availability for less 

than 6 months. 
 

mailto:noonie555@att.net

